HAWAII HIGH SGEOOL’.

ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2014 Chevron HHSAA

= Glrls Wrestling
Championships

Place

© 0 N O OB~ WDN P

W W W W W WwwWwNNNNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNERERPRERRRREREPRPRPPRE
W W W wWwWERE PO OUNSNOO OO~ WDNDROOOONOOOOMWNDNEREO

School
Kamehameha - Kapalama
Lahainaluna
Campbell
Pearl City
Kapolei
McKinley
Punahou
Waianae
Castle
Molokai
Leilehua
Mililani
Baldwin
Roosevelt
Hilo

Kahuku
Aiea

lolani
Moanalua
Kealakehe
Mid Pacific
Honokaa
Keaau

King Kekaulike
Kaiser
Kailua
Pahoa
Waiakea
Radford
Maui
Farrington
Lanai

Ka'u
Kaimuki
Kamehameha - Hawaii
Kauai

Pts.
149.0
136.0
122.0
108.0

85.0

81.5

67.0

66.0

63.0

62.0

60.0

59.0

56.0

53.5

47.0

44.5

43.0

37.5

34.0

28.0

26.0

21.0

20.0

19.0

17.0

16.0

10.0

10.0

9.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

Team Scoring

Entrants-Finalists-Consolation

Finalists Place

14-5-2
11-3-5
10-2-5
12-3-2
8-3-1
9-2-2
11-2-1
10-0-4
5-0-4
8-1-3
5-1-3
6-1-1
4-1-2
3-1-2
6-0-2
40-3
5-0-4
3-1-1
4-1-0
6-0-1
5-1-0
40-1
2-0-1
3-0-1
2-0-1
2-0-1
3-0-0
3-0-0
5-0-0
2-0-1
3-0-1
1-0-1
1-0-0
1-0-0
5-0-0
6-0-0

School

33 Waialua

38 St. Andrew’s Priory
39 Nanakuli

40 Damien

41 Halau Ku Mana

42 Hawaii Preparatory
43 Konawaena

43 La Pietra

43 Sacred Hearts

43 St. Francis

43 Waipahu

Pts.

7.0
6.5
6.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Entrants-Finalists-Consolation
Finalists

1-0-0
2-0-0
2-0-0
2-0-0
1-0-0
6-0-0
2-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
3-0-0
3-0-0

TEAM STATISTICS

HHSAA Wrestling Championships
Day Two (Evening)
Saturday, March 1st

Neal Blaisdell Center - Honolulu Hawaii




